
MONDAY, JULY 17, 2000 CONTINUED 

017671 
017723 
017726 
017728 
017729 
017778 
017813 
017832 
017895 
017924 
017941 
017942 
017973 
017974 
017975 
017976 
017977 
017978 
017979 
017980 
017981 
017982 
017988 
018009 
018018 
018019 
018021 
018040 
018105 
018115 
018121 
018135 
018136 
018137 
018186 
018208 
018230 
018237 
018240 
018243 
018270 
018297 
018297 
018299 
018304 
018319 
018325 
018331 
018364 
018372 
018378 
018379 
018385 
018395 
018418 
018420 
018425 
018457 
018459 
018478 
018479 
018481 
018517 
018537 
018542 
018545 
018545 
018547 
018580 
018596 
018598 
018622 
018645 
018647 . 
018679 

SARTAIN, ANN 
BOREN SAFETY INC 
STEVE'S WHOLESALE 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
ACCENT FLOOR CARE 
CLASSIC CHEVROLET INC 
EDCOR SAFETY 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
O'BRIEN, PATRICK 
BRIDGES, ROBERT 
T & W TIRE CO 
HILTI INC 
ORBISON, SCOTT E 
BOGGS, DANA MISCHELLE 
BRAILFORD, NATHANIEL 
WYATT, REBECCA ANN 
SPRUCE, GLENDA 
JOHNSON, CAROLYN A 
MOSIER, BARBARA ANN 
TANKERSLEY, RANDY 
LOSEY, WANDA E 
DICKSON, SHIRLEY 
METROCALL 
SAUMTY, CAROLYN 
BROWN, JERMAINE 
LAMBERT, LYNDA 
SLOCUM, TAVA JO 
THOMAS, WILLIAM D 
HARDING GLASS INDUSTRIES 
METROCALL 
CRUGER, JERI 
TRICINELLA, BARBARA 
J & L PHOTO SUPPLY 
HPI INTERNATIONAL INC 
SCOVIL & SIDES HARDWARE 
RICH TIRE COMPANY 
BURKHARTS OFFICE SUPPLY 
MEDIA CONSULTANTS SYSTEMS 
BATTERY ZONE INC 
ODV INC 
ANIMAL CARE EQUIPMENT 
TUNNELL, CLIFF C 
TUNNELL, CLIFF C 
XPEDX TULSA 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
EVE INCORPORATED 
ACCENT STAFFING INC 
SOFTCHOICE CORP 
CMI INC 
PATROL TECHNOLOGY 
BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO 
PATROL TECHNOLOGY 
EVE INCORPORATED 
ACCENT FLOOR CARE 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
KTUL TELEVISION INC 
METROCALL . 
CONTROLLED COPY SUPPORT 
EDCOR SAFETY 
BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE 
FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA 
FUGATT, BARRY 
OKLAHOMA COOP EXTENSION 
OKLAHOMA COOP EXTENSION 
OKLAHOMA COOP EXTENSION 
METROCALL 
BOWERS OIL CO 
NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS 
GORDON, BARRY 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
APPLE TREE 
BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE 
K MART 3284 

TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

61.38 
17.00 
46.86 

392.68 
428.40 
355.87 
156.76 
150.00 
220.70 
477.10 
2.40.16 
204.20 
20.00 

117.88 
20.00 
20.00 
20.00 
20.00 
98.48 
20.00 
98.48 
20.00 
48.48 

169.00 
121.23 
35.75 
$9.93 

438.75 
7.55 
3.44 

38.68 
171.43 
115.00 
110.40 
18.75 

579.40 
399.49 
155.00 
471.60 
127.50 
379.00 
66.95 
80.75 

2,333.40 
* 132.00 
1,918.61 
435.61 
70.00 
96.00 

540.00 
208.98 
75.88 
5.90 

1,056.00 
1,066.40 
493.92 
$22.87 
130.74 
228.19 
80.00 
33.33 

424.62 
10,611.59 

268.78 
1,442.09 
475.15 
336.01 
33.50 

1,228.59 
634.04 
299.65 
405.00 

174.64 
149.00 
69.99 


