11			
MONDAY,	JULY 17, 2000 CONTINUED		
015551			
017671	SARTAIN, ANN	TRAVEL	61.38
017723	BOREN SAFETY INC	SERVICES	17.00
017728	STEVE'S WHOLESALE TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	SERVICES	46.86
017729	ACCENT FLOOR CARE	SERVICES SERVICES	392.68
017778	CLASSIC CHEVROLET INC	SERVICES	428.40 355.87
017813	EDCOR SAFETY	SERVICES	156.76
017832	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SERVICES	150.00
017895	O'BRIEN, PATRICK	TRAVEL	220.70
017924	BRIDGES, ROBERT	TRAVEL	477.10
017941	T & W TIRE CO	SERVICES	240.16
017942	HILTI INC	SERVICES	204.20
017973	ORBISON, SCOTT E	TRAVEL	20.00
017974	BOGGS, DANA MISCHELLE	TRAVEL	117.88
017975	BRAILFORD, NATHANIEL	TRAVEL	20.00
017976 017977	WYATT, REBECCA ANN SPRUCE, GLENDA	TRAVEL	20.00
017977	JOHNSON, CAROLYN A	TRAVEL TRAVEL	20.00
017979	MOSIER, BARBARA ANN	TRAVEL	20.00 98.48
017980	TANKERSLEY, RANDY	TRAVEL	20.00
017981	LOSEY, WANDA E	TRAVEL	98.48
017982	DICKSON, SHIRLEY	TRAVEL	20.00
017988	METROCALL	SERVICES	48.48
018009	SAUMTY, CAROLYN	TRAVEL	169.00
018018	BROWN, JERMAINE	TRAVEL	121.23
018019	LAMBERT, LYNDA	TRAVEL	35.75
018021	SLOCUM, TAVA JO	TRAVEL	99.93
018040	THOMAS, WILLIAM D	SERVICES .	438.75
018105	HARDING GLASS INDUSTRIES	SERVICES	7.55
018115	METROCALL CRICER IERI	SERVICES TRAVEL	3.44
018121	METROCALL CRUGER, JERI TRICINELLA, BARBARA	TRAVEL	38.68 171.43
018136	J & L PHOTO SUPPLY	SERVICES	115.00
018137	HPI INTERNATIONAL INC	SERVICES	110.40
018186	SCOVIL & SIDES HARDWARE	SERVICES	18.75
018208	RICH TIRE COMPANY	SERVICES	579.40
018230	BURKHARTS OFFICE SUPPLY	SERVICES	399.49
018237	MEDIA CONSULTANTS SYSTEMS	SERVICES	155.00
018240	BATTERY ZONE INC	SERVICES	471.60
018243	ODV INC	SERVICES	127.50
018270	ANIMAL CARE EQUIPMENT	SERVICES	379.00
018297 018297	TUNNELL, CLIFF C TUNNELL, CLIFF C	TRAVEL TRAVEL	66.95
018297	XPEDX TULSA	SERVICES	80.75 2,333.40
018304	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SERVICES	132.00
018319	EVE INCORPORATED	SERVICES	1,918.61
018325	ACCENT STAFFING INC	SERVICES	435.61
018331	SOFTCHOICE CORP	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	70.00
018364	CMI INC	SERVICES	96.00
018372	PATROL TECHNOLOGY	SERVICES	540.00
018378	BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE	SERVICES	208.98
018379	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY		75.88
018385	BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO	SERVICES	5.90
018395	PATROL TECHNOLOGY	SERVICES	1,056.00
018418	EVE INCORPORATED	SERVICES	1,066.40
018420 018425	ACCENT FLOOR CARE TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	SERVICES SERVICES	493.92 922.87
018423	KTUL TELEVISION INC	SERVICES	130.74
018459	METROCALL	SERVICES	228.19
018478	CONTROLLED COPY SUPPORT	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	80.00
018479	EDCOR SAFETY	SERVICES	33.33
018481	BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE	SERVICES	424.62
018517	FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	10,611.59
018537	FUGATT, BARRY	TRAVEL	268.78
018542	OKLAHOMA COOP EXTENSION	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,442.09
018545	OKLAHOMA COOP EXTENSION	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	475.15
018545	OKLAHOMA COOP EXTENSION	SERVICES	336.01
018547	METROCALL	SERVICES	33.50
018580	BOWERS OIL CO NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS	SERVICES SERVICES	1,228.59 634.04
018598	GORDON, BARRY	TRAVEL	299.65
018622	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	SERVICES	405.00
018645	APPLE TREE	SERVICES	174.64
018647		SERVICES/SUPPLIES	149.00
018679		SERVICES	69.99